33RD CT S
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

33RD CT S
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
-0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0+50 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
-0+35 8.48 2.36 2.36 -0+35 | 1568 | 4.35 4.35
—-0+15 | 27.65 | 13.38 15.74 -0+15 | 11.29 9.99 14.34
0+00 30.46 | 16.14 31.88 0+00 10.62 | 6.09 20.43
0+18.03 | 26.45 | 19.00 50.88 | 0+18.03 | 11.54 | 7.40 27.83
0+36.06 | 16.86 | 14.46 65.34 | 0+36.06 | 13.18 | 8.25 36.08
0+50 13.51 7.84 73.18 0+50 10.86 6.21 42.29
1+00 12.96 | 24.51 97.69 1+00 10.62 | 19.89 62.18
1+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 121.70 1+50 10.62 | 19.66 81.84
2+00 12.96 | 24.01 | 145.70 2+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 101.50
2+50 12.96 | 24.01 169.71 2+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 121.17
3+00 12.96 | 24.01 193.71 3+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 140.83
3+50 12.96 | 24.001 | 217.72 3+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 160.49
4400 12.96 | 24.01 | 241.72 4+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 180.16
4+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 265.73 4+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 199.82
4+73.48 | 13.39 | 11.47 | 277.20 | 4+73.48 | 13.72 | 10.58 | 210.40

1384

1382

1380

351 378

25

20

15

10

0
4+73.48

10

15

20

25

1384

1382 — — — ——*

1380

1 37835

1384

1382

1380

351 378

20

15

10

4+50

10

15

20

25

1384

1382

1380

1 37835

1384

1382

1380

351 378

20

15

10

4+00

10

15

20

25

1384

1382

1380

1 37835

1384

1380

351 378

—- 11382

20

15

10

F+50

10

15

20

25

1384

1382

1380

1 37835

1384

1382

1380

351 378

20

15

10

0
J+00

10

15

20

25

1384

1382

1380

1 37835

1384

1382

1380

351 378

20

15

10

2+50

10

15

20

25

1384

1382

1380

1 37835

1382

1378

351 376

T T T T 1380

25

20

15

10

0
2+00

10

15

20

25

1382

13— — 7 7 T T

1378

1 .'."7635

1382

1380

1378

351 376

25

20

15

10

1450
I3RD CT SOUTH

10

15

20

25

©

Baughman

Baughman Company , P.A. 315Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 316-262-7271 F 316-262-0149
ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PROJECT NUMBER

472-85430

SHEET

22 - 27

C:\Projects\Rocky Ford 2nd Addition_\Engineering\Phase 1\Str_17-12-E893\STR PLANS.DWG






